
 

Westminster Hall Approved Caterers  
 Caterer MUST be selected from this list for your event in Westminster Hall  

Atlantic Caterers 
4507 Harford Road 
Baltimore, MD  21214 
Raul Frebel 
410-254-6662 
www.atlanticcaterers.com 
Raul@atlanticcaterers.com  
 
Charles Levine Caterers 
11 W. Gwynns Mill Court 
Owings Mills, MD  21117 
Charles Levine or Diane Schramke 
410-363-0900 
www.charleslevinecaterers.com 
dschramke@citronbaltimore.com  
 
Chef Paolino Café 

726 Frederick Road 
Catonsville, MD 21208 
https://catonsville.chefpaolinoscafe.com/  
 
Class Act Catering 

9631 Liberty Road, Suite F&G 
Randallstown, MD  21133 
Jim Britton or Marcine Britton 
410-521-0200 
www.classactcatering.net  
classactcatering@verizon.net 
 

The Classic Catering People 
99 Painters Mill Road 
Owings Mills, MD  21117 
410-356-1666 
www.classiccatering.com 
Bpressman@classiccatering.com 
 

Copper Kitchen 

2000 Washington Blvd., Suite J 
Baltimore, MD  21230 
410-244-7152 
info@copperkitchenmd.com 
www.copperkitchenmd.com 
 

Jay’s Catering 

215 East Chase Street 
Baltimore, Maryland 21202 
410-685-3861 
https://myjayscatering.com/  
 

Jimmy’s Famous Seafood  

Alex Giglio 
781-572-4929 
agiglio@jimmysfamousseafood.com 
 

 

 

 

Main & Market 

914 Bay Ridge Road 
Annapolis, MD  21403 
Annette Williams 
410-626-0388 
www.mainandmarket.com 
Annette@mainandmarket.com  
 
Putting on the Ritz 
9115 Whiskey Bottom Road, Ste E 
Laurel, MD  20723 
Bobby Mitchell 
301-725-4220 or 1-800-213-7427 
www.puttingontheritz.com 
BRM@puttingontheritz.com 
 
Rouge Fine Catering 

11110 Pepper Road, Suite F 
Hunt Valley, MD  21031 
Celeste Bendetti 
410-527-0007 
www.rougecateing.com    
celeste@rougecatering.com  
 
Santoni’s Marketplace & Catering 
Glyndon Square Shopping Center 
4854 Butler Road 
Glyndon, MD  21071 
Cherie Hughes 
410-833 - 6610 
 

Zeffert & Gold Caterers 
6601 Whitestone Road, Ste E 
Baltimore, MD  21207 
410-944-4481 
www.zeffertandgold.com 
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